OTYéT: AtTecTaumsa Ne 12 CLU 200

DaTa cobbiTusa: 29 maa 2021 r.
NHcTpyKTOp: PaykoBCKUin Anekcen
Cpaswume CnopTcMeHbl : 34
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ATtTecTtauma Ne 12 CLU 200

Nma

MeTpoB AnekcaHap
®paHLuy3eHok MonvHa
Tabonny Makcum
Mpoxopunk neb
AbpamoB Mupocnas
Kapnycb Kupunn
CunkmH Muxawmn
PapkeBuny Makcum
BepHukoBckmin Knpunn
l'yneko MaBen
Cobones Knpunn
MapgpeHosuny Vnbs
XunnHckunin AnekcaHap
Cennepos Enuncen
JNlaBna [eHuc

Knen4va CoHs
ABXMMOBUY ApUHa
Knemiok 3axap
KoHoBaJsios lBaH
Pakunuknin Uropb
bynea 3axap
PyxxeBn4 MaTsen

ApoHb Uropb

TpeHep

BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Hukuta
BupuHckunin Hukmta
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Hukuta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHckuin Hnknta
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Hukuta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknii Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukuta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHckuit Hnknta
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukmta

BupuHcknini HukmTa

YpoBeHb

9 bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 'bin

8 I'bin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

7 Ibin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

6 bin

5TbIn
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Nms

JleBkoBUY PycnaH
YnKyHOB flpocnas
AHTaHeBunY Nnbs
CunknH ApTém
HeBepkeBuny Huknta
BuHHuKOB Bnagncnas
Pa3zaHoB Wnbs
Kynbbuukun Kupnnn
VickeHoepos Anekcen
LLlenko OaHunn

YankoBckuin Jasuna,

TpeHep

BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Hukuta
BupuHckunin HukmTa
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Hukuta
BupuHckunin HukmTa
BupuHckuit Hnknta
BupuHcknini HukmTa
BupuHcknin HukmTa

BupuHcknin HukmTa

YpoBeHb
5TbIn
5Tbin
5Tbin
5TbIn
5TbIn
4 Tbin
4 Tbin
3Tbin
2 bin
1Tbin

8 I'bin




